## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

23 299 094

This Indenture, Made this 16thday of.	October 1075
between Devon Bank a corporation of Illinois, as trustee under the p	
duly recorded and delivered to said Devon Bank in pursuance of a t	
19th day of November, 1974 and known as T	
Party of the first part, and RITA . L SLIMM. a. spinster,	of 1825 W. Lawrence
Avenue, Chicago, Illinois	
,	
ofCook County, Illinoisparty of the second part	•
Witnesseth, "nat said party of the first part, in consideration of	f the sum ofTen .and .no/100
(\$10.(0)	Dollars, and other good and
valuable considerations in na .a paid, does hereby Quit Claim and con	
part, the following described .cri estate, situated in	County, Illinois, to-wit:
Lot 39 in Sub Block o _ the Resubdivision of	f Block 13 in Sheffield's
Addition to Chicago in Section 32, Township of the Third Principal Me.idian, in Cook Cour	
Commonly known as 2052 N. Racine, Chicago, Il	
Lot 40 in Sub-Block 5 of Block 13 in Sheffiel	
in North West quarter of Section 52 Township of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook Count	v. Illinois.
	, 221-10121
Commonly known as 2050 N. Racine, Chicago Il	linois.
together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belon (ing.	
To Have and to Hold the same unto said party of the second	part, and to the proper use, benefit
and behoof forever of said party of the second party.	9.
·	
Subject to: All unpaid special assessments an	d general taxes and
all zoning and building ordinances and restri	ctions
	/xc.
This deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and a	authority granted to and vested in said
trustee by the terms of said deed or deeds in trust delivered to said trustee it	in pursuance of the trust agreement
above mentioned. This deed is made subject to the lien of every trust deed, n	nortgage, and any other lien of record,
if any there be, in said county given to secure the payment of money, and re delivery thereof.	manning unicleased at the date of the
In Witness Pherent, said party of the first part has caused its	
and has caused its name to be signed to these presents by its Trust O	fficer and attested by its Assistant
Cashier, the day and year first above written.	
	Devon Bank
DOX >> AATru	stee as aforesaid,
Que of Kaveraux	il a la la como
This testing By. Mary	Trust Officer
Land The Debartment	L A
Attest Claire	sientera
6445 North Nightin	Assistant Cashier
Chicago, III. 60645	

20 ppc 22

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

£.							1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$ 1.5 %
1970年代の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の	S	TATE C	FILLINOIS)	ss. <b>3</b> ],	Svlvia	Szymazak		
	C	OUNTY	OF COOK)	A Potar	p <b>Bublic</b> in and	for said County, in	the State aforesa	id, DO
93 43 43	7	* .*		HEREBY CERT	IFY, that	ord Meiselma	n	••••
g year				andEl	aine Stromb			••••
**************************************				persons whose n	ames are subscribed	, personally known d to the foregoing in	istrument as such	Trust
3				son and acknow	ledged that they si	ctively, appeared bef gned and delivered and as the free and	the said instrum	ent as
				Company, for th	e uses and purpose	es therein set forth; nowledge thatS	and the said As	sistant
				of the corporate	seal of said Compa	ny, did affix the said	d corporate seal o	of said
		the second				Company, for the use		
					ler my hand and N	otarial Seal this	COOK COUNTY:	gr <b>day</b> Ramon
	95			01		Szim Sz	San Minimo	1. C
<b>1</b>	0		Mr. Commission	NOV-19-75	98759	23299094	S. C.	\$ 5.00
		X	My Diministra.	Expires March 15, 197	<u>ģ</u>	•		SE
			1717 1101	15 LM 2 00			2.16.5	es <sup>5</sup>
7			x		e section A,		W. Co. CO.	T. T. T.
				- Taph	e , sauti			
			A MARKEN	E OF BASE	10.m		100	
		Exem	pt under white	Qilu L	With the state of	7		
		3	7 1975	Eug in Sallian	C , 50	ction		
		NOV	1		araph h	, we.		
		. 9	<b>310</b> at	wisions of para	Paragrapii Ordi	Mai.		
			Exempt under pr 200.1-286 or under 100 200.1-48 or	ger brone. 2. Lua	nsach	<b>***</b>		אמ
		-	200.1-2B6 of 200.1-4B of	f the Divis	Representati	Ae.		
			NOV 7 1975	Buyor, so	iler 3.			199
		•	No		0			3299-94
			Date			0		
						,0/ /		
		Į	<b>#</b>	1 1		<b>(13)</b>	1 1	
	<b>₩</b> 85	8			nu a mas in the single			
	AA se /	H	emen					
	B.		at Agr				3	
	NO K	E'S	er Tru TO					
	EVON BANK  1 WESTERN AVENUE/ 465-26  BOX	IE	As Trustee under Trust Agreement TO					
	O HE I	S D	Truste					
	EVON BANK MASTERN AVENUE/ 465-2800  BOX	TRUSTEE'S DEED	4			되어야 하고 있는 것이다. 기술하다 기술하다		
	Ĭ	F ~			· · · · · ·			
100 M		•			10 建碳基基定	कर्माहरू के निर्माल है। विकित्त	e de la Companya de La Companya de la Companya de l	
		to the second	The said of the said of the said					

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT